

IS+ on A/c Part

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & Area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
Name of work: chowali Panchayat					Area
to Purab Nachappa Duley					
C. Head: MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement No: 14 MMGSY/S.O.D/2020					
date - 09/06/2020					
Date of work order - 09/06/2020					
Agency: M/s Ram Chandra Const.					

1/1) Providing and fixing working
 bench mark pillars — do — with
 all complete job.

Qty. = 2.03 km

2/2) Providing and fixing reference
 pillars — do — with all complete
 job.

Qty. = 2.03 km

3/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road
 land (by manual means) — do —
 with all complete job.

2x (10x30)x3.5	= 2100 m ²
2x (5x30)x3.5	= 1050 m ²
2x (10x30)x8.5	= 2100 m ²
2x (10x30)x3.5	= 2100 m ²

2nd on the Part
Record of Survey and Area
 Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/ Providing and fixing working bench-mark pillars.					
Bty. vide item no. (1) & Page no. (10) of TMB					
i.e. —				2.03 km	
@ 3859.05/km					₹ 7833.871
2/ Providing and fixing reference pillars.					
Bty. vide item no. (2) & Page no. (11) of TMB					
i.e. —				2.03 km	
@ 1788.80/km					₹ 3631.264
3/ Clearing and Grubbing of Road land.					
Bty. vide item no. (3) & Page no. (11) of TMB.					
i.e. —				1.42 hect.	
@ 51133.76/hect					₹ 72609.93
4/ Excavation for Roadway in soil.					
Bty. vide item no. (4) & Page no. (11) of TMB.					
i.e. —				161.385 m ³	
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 11968.31
5/ Const. of embankment, for 1000 m lead.					
Bty. vide item no. (5) & Page no. (11) of TMB.					
i.e. —				666.195 m ³	
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 116730.69
6/ Const. of embankment, for 100 m lead.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/ vide item no (6) & Page no (11) of TMB.					
ie —				835.523 m ³	
@ 141.14/m ³				₹	117925.72
7/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material for flexible road.					
8/ vide item no (7) & Page no (11) of TMB.					
ie —				541.795 m ³	
@ 3554.17/m ³				₹	1925631.54
8/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate, N.D.M.F.					
8/ vide item no (8) & Page no (12) of TMB.					
ie —				297.16 m ³	
@ 4207.22/m ³				₹	1252994.24
9/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material for Rigid Road)					
8/ vide item no (9) & Page no (12) of TMB.					
ie —				57.746 m ³	
@ 3554.17/m ³				₹	205239.10
10/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate, N.D.M.F.					
8/ vide item no (10) & Page no (12) of TMB.					
ie —				200.025 m ³	
@ 4317.52/m ³				₹	863611.938
11/ Providing and fixing of typical M.N.G.S. informative sign board.					
8/ vide item no (11) & Page no (12) of TMB.					

Continuation

AD

~~C2P~~
~~WBE~~
~~25/05/21~~